CARVER COUNTY WATER MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION
CITIZEN ADVISORY COMMITTEE


COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP as of 1/22/2024

Stan Wendland – SWCD Board Member Representative
(Marcus Zbinden- SWCD Board Member Alternate)

COMMISSIONER REPS
Jim Boettcher - Citizen Rep Comm District 1 (Degler)		Term 3	Expires 2025	
Kevin Zahler - Citizen Rep Comm District 2 (Workman)		Term 1	Expires 2024	 
Nathan Lindall – Citizen Rep Comm District 3 (Udermann) 	Term 2	Expires 2025 
Mike Lynch -   Citizen Rep Comm District 4 (Lynch)		Term 3	Expires 2026
Lori Cox – Citizen Rep Comm District 5 (Fahey)			Term 2	Expires 2024

WATERSHED AREA CITIZEN REPS
Kayla  Pascoe – Carver Creek 					Term 1	Expires 2025
Michael Wegner – Crow River/Pioneer Creek			Term 1	Expires 2026
Mary Strother – Bevens Creek 					Term 3	Expires 2024	
Carroll Aasen – East/West Chaska Creek 				Term 3 	Expires 2024


TBD - Chair
TBD - Vice Chair

Primary Committee Staff
Paul Moline – Public Services Deputy Director
Madeline Seveland– Water Management Organization Outreach & Engagement Specialist 
Mike Wanous – Soil & Water Conservation District Manager


Meeting Dates 2024

Meeting 1 - 	Tuesday, January 30 – 6:00pm 
Meeting 2 - 	Tuesday, February 27 – 6:00pm
Meeting 3 - 	Tuesday, March 26 – 6:00pm
Meeting 4 - 	Tuesday, April 30 – 6:00pm
Meeting 5 -	Tuesday, May 28 – 6:00pm
Meeting 6 - 	Tuesday June 25 – 5:20pm TOUR 
Meeting 7 - 	Tuesday July 30 – 6:00pm  
Meeting 8 - 	Tuesday August 27 – 6:00pm 
Meeting 9 - 	Tuesday, September 24 – 6:00pm
Meeting 10 - 	Tuesday October 29 – 6:00pm 
Meeting 11- 	Tuesday, November 26 – 6:00pm
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